
2016 Public Holiday & Until 5pm

2016 Public Holiday & Until 5pm

New Year Day 01 January Friday Closed

Thaipusam 24 January Sunday until 5pm

Chinese New Year Eve 07 Febuary Sunday until 5pm

Chinese New Year 08 Febuary Monday Closed

Chinese New Year 09 Febuary Tuesday Closed

Chinese New Year 10 Febuary Wednesday Annual Leave

Chinese New Year 11 Febuary Thursday Annual Leave

Chinese New Year 12 Febuary Friday Annual Leave

Chinese New Year 13 Febuary Saturday until 5pm

Chinese New Year 14 Febuary Sunday until 5pm

Chinese New Year

Chinese New Year CGM 22 Febuary Monday until 5pm

Labour Day 01 May Sunday Closed

Wesak Day* 21 May Saturday until 5pm

Agong BD* 04 June Saturday Closed

Nuzul Al-Quran 22 June Wednesday until 5pm

Hari Raya Puasa* 06 July Wednesday Closed

Hari Raya Puasa* 07 July Thursday Closed

National Day 31 August Wednesday Closed

Hari Raya Qurban 12 September Monday until 5pm

Malaysia Day 16 September Friday Closed

Awal Muharam 02 October Sunday until 5pm

Depavalli 29 October Saturday until 5pm

Sultan Selangor BD* 11 December Sunday Closed

Prophet Muhammed BD 12 December Monday until 5pm

Christmas Eve 24 December Saturday until 5pm

Christmas 25 December Sunday Closed

New Year Eve 31 December Saturday until 5pm

Last Minute Government Holiday until 5pm

until 8pm, Company 

CNY Dinner


